

2023 Recognition Levels for Corporate and Law Firm Supporters of WEJF

RECOGNITION LEVEL	Diamond \$30,000	Sapphire \$25,000	<u>Emerald</u> \$20,000	<u>Ruby</u> \$15,000	<u>Amethyst</u> \$10,000	<u>Opal</u> \$5,000	<u>Patron</u> \$2,500	<u>Friend</u> \$1,000
Recognition on WEJF Website								
Large Logo with Backlink to Org./Firm Website	X	X						
Medium Logo with Backlink			X					
Small Logo with Backlink				X				
Large Font Name with Backlink					X			
Medium Font Name with Backlink						X		
Small Font Name with Backlink							X	
Small Font Name								Х
Eisenberg Dinner Program Advertisement	2-pg color	2-pg color	1-pg color	1/2-pg color	1/2-pg B&W	1/4-pg B&W	1/8-pg B&W	
Table(s) of 8 People at Eisenberg Dinner	2	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Social Media Posts	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1
Presenting Sponsor of WEJF Impact Mtgs	X							

Website recognition will appear on https://www.wejf.org/corporate-law-firm-donors-2023/ from at least 4/1/2023 through 3/15/2025.

The 2023 Eisenberg Dinner will be held on Saturday, November 4 at The Madison Club in Madison.

Each social media post will appear on WEJF's Facebook, Twitter, and LinkedIn pages within 12 months of donation receipt.

WEJF Impact Meetings occur twice a year on Zoom and provide donors with an update on WEJF's news, fundraising progress, success stories from our pro bono civil legal aid providers, and allow for donor questions.

Contact WEJF Executive Director Aly Lynch at alynch@wejf.org or 608-571-7371 with any questions.